Place
1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
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CT Tadpole
Dressage

SJ Total
32.67 0.00 32.67
28.00 SCR SCR

CT Beginner Novice

28.42 0.00 28.42
34.74 0.00 34.74

61.67
60.00
59.33
58.00

69.67
68.67
65.33
64.67
61.67
56.67
56.33

65.33
65.00

Intro B

Megan Gosch
Laura Lamb

BN Test A

Gwen Patterson
Katie Hanson

Intro A - walk only

Adyson Miller
Teagon Netherland
Adyson Miller
Teagon Netherland

Intro A

JoAnna Robinson
Deborath Larkins
Hannah Hembree
Anna Weaver
Hannah Hembree
Danielle Marta
Danielle Marta

Intro B

Deborah Larkins
JoAnna Robinson

Number

14

11

11

15

Horse

Jedi Mind Trick
Hallelujah

Tempest
Meadowrella

Isle B Exceptional
Isle B Exceptional
Isle B Exceptional
Isle B Exceptional

Where There's a Will...
So Articulate

Isle B Exceptional
Gizmo

Isle B Exceptional
Shagall

Shagall

So Articulate
Where There's a Will...
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

70.26
69.74
63.16
62.11

53.50

55.64

64.78

67.50
62.95

67.40
65.00

66.32
63.82

61.36

Intro C

Laura Lamb
Jennifer Neil
Tanner Carter
JoAnna Robinson
Second 3
Hannah Pace
Third 3
Hannah Pace
Training 1
Jennifer Neil
Training 3

India Wilkinson
Jennifer Neil

First1

Laurie Wilson
India Wilkinson

First 3

Laurie Wilson
Jessica Yawn

Second 1

Jessica Yawn

10

15

12

12

10

17
10

19
17

19
20

20

Hallelujah
Ivan the Great
A Perfect Storm

Where There's a Will...

TG Paraguay+/

TG Paraguay+/

Ivan the Great

RF Pay Day
Ivan the Great

Toby Jack
RF Payday

Toby Jack
Ezabell

Ezabell
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Prix-Caprilli
1st 56.00 Katie Hanson 4 Meadowrella
2nd 55.00 Tanner Carter 1 A Perfect Storm
18" Jumpin
1st 0/1.02 min Tanner Carter 1 A Perfect Storm
2nd 4/1.48 min Anna Weaver 16 Gizmo
E Anna Weaver 16 Gizmo
2' Jumpin
1st 0/0.58min Tanner Carter 1 A Perfect Storm
2nd 0/1.08min Gwen Patterson 14 Tempest
3rd 4/1.15min Megan Gosch 3 Jedi Mind Trick
2'6" Jumpin
0/1.09min Katie Hanson 4 Meadowrella
2'11" Jumpin
16/1.04 Katie Hanson 4 Meadowrella
Low Point Champion 28.42 Gwen Patterson 14 Tempest
Low Point Reserve Champion 32.67 Megan Gosch 3 Jedi Mind Trick
High Point Champion 70.26 Laura Lamb 6 Hallelujah
High Point Reserve Champion 69.74 Jennifer Neil 10 Ivan the Great




