RESULTS - TWF SCHOOLING SHOW APRIL 8TH 2017

<u>#15.A</u>		CT Tadpole		٠.		Intro B	<u>Number</u>	<u>Horse</u>
	Place	Dressage		SJ	Total	Maran Casala	2	ladi Mind Trial
	1st					Megan Gosch	3	Jedi Mind Trick
	2nd		28.00	SCR	SCR	Laura Lamb	6	Hallelujah
#16.A		CT Beginner N	lovice			BN Test A		
	1st		28.42	0.00	28.42	Gwen Patterson	14	Tempest
	2nd		34.74	0.00	34.74	Katie Hanson	4	Meadowrella
<u>#1</u>						Intro A - walk only		
	1st		61.67			Adyson Miller	9	Isle B Exceptional
	2nd		60.00			Teagon Netherland	11	Isle B Exceptional
	3rd		59.33			Adyson Miller	9	Isle B Exceptional
	4th		58.00			Teagon Netherland	11	Isle B Exceptional
<u>#2</u>						Intro A		
	1st		69.67			JoAnna Robinson	15	Where There's a Will
	2nd		68.67			Deborath Larkins	15 7	So Articulate
	2na 3rd		65.33			Hannah Hembree	5	Isle B Exceptional
	4th		64.67			Anna Weaver	16	Gizmo
	401		61.67			Hannah Hembree	5	Isle B Exceptional
			56.67			Danielle Marta	8	Shagall
			56.33			Danielle Marta	8	Shagall
			30.33			Danielle Warta	8	Silagali
<u>#3</u>						Intro B		
	1st		65.33			Deborah Larkins	7	So Articulate
	2nd		65.00			JoAnna Robinson	15	Where There's a Will

<u>#4</u>			Intro C		
	1st	70.26	Laura Lamb	6	Hallelujah
	2nd	69.74	Jennifer Neil	10	Ivan the Great
	3rd	63.16	Tanner Carter	1	A Perfect Storm
	4th	62.11	JoAnna Robinson	15	Where There's a Will
<u>#7.2</u>			Second 3		
	1st	53.50	Hannah Pace	12	TG Paraguay+/
<u>#8.3</u>			Third 3		
<u></u>					
	2nd	55.64	Hannah Pace	12	TG Paraguay+/
<u>#5.1</u>			Training 1		
<u>₩3.1</u>			Training 1		
	1st	64.78	Jennifer Neil	10	Ivan the Great
<u>#5.3</u>			Training 3		
<u></u>					
	1st	67.50	India Wilkinson	17	RF Pay Day
	2nd	62.95	Jennifer Neil	10	Ivan the Great
<u>#6.1</u>			First 1		
	1st	67.40	Laurie Wilson	19	Toby Jack
	2nd	65.00	India Wilkinson	17	RF Payday
<u>#6.3</u>			First 3		
	1st	66.32	Laurie Wilson	19	Toby Jack
	2nd	63.82	Jessica Yawn	20	Ezabell
<u>#7.1</u>			Second 1		
<u>π,.∓</u>			SCOTIO 1		
	1st	61.36	Jessica Yawn	20	Ezabell

<u>#9</u>			<u>Prix-Caprilli</u>		
	1st	56.00	Katie Hanson	4	Meadowrella
	2nd	55.00	Tanner Carter	1	A Perfect Storm
<u>#10</u>	1	<u> 18"</u>	Jumping		
	1st	0/1.02 min	Tanner Carter	1	A Perfect Storm
	2nd	4/1.48 min	Anna Weaver	16	Gizmo
		E	Anna Weaver	16	Gizmo
<u>#11</u>	<u> </u>	<u>2'</u>	Jumping		
	1st	0/0.58min	Tanner Carter	1	A Perfect Storm
	2nd	0/1.08min	Gwen Patterson	14	Tempest
	3rd	4/1.15min	Megan Gosch	3	Jedi Mind Trick
<u>#12</u>	<u> 2</u>	<u>2'6"</u>	Jumping		
		0/1.09min	Katie Hanson	4	Meadowrella
<u>#13</u>	2	<u>2'11"</u>	Jumping		
		16/1.04	Katie Hanson	4	Meadowrella
	Low Point Champion	28.42	Gwen Patterson	14	Tempest
	Low Point Reserve Champion	32.67	Megan Gosch	3	Jedi Mind Trick
	Low Point Reserve Champion	32.07	INICEAN GOSCII	ı	pear willia Trick
	High Point Champion	70.26	Laura Lamb	6	Hallelujah
	High Point Reserve Champion	69.74	Jennifer Neil	10	Ivan the Great